52-1 The comparative figures has been restated because of changing the accounting policy for investments in jointly

controlled entities from the proportionate consolidation method to the equity method in based on the allowed
alternative treatment according of EAS (27) to allow the users of financial statements to compare the financial
statements of periods presented and to identify the trends of its financial position and its financial
performance and its cash flows - in accordance with detail in investments in entities under common control
(No. 3.1.3 ) and the following table illustrates the balances of items that have been restated of financial
statements and comparative figures prior to and after the policy change:

-51-

Sixth of Octoberfor Deve/opment and Investment Company "SODIC" "An Egyptian Joint Stock Company" Trans/align offinandal statements
Notes to the interim consolidated financial statements For the financial Period ent!edSeptember 30,2014 (Cont.) originally issued in Arabic

Income statement

Description Amount as it appears in Restatement Amount after
income statement before restatement as it

adjustment for the appears in
financial period ended comparative figures

30/912013

LE LE LE
Debit / (Credit) Debit / (Credit) Debit / (Credit)

Other operating revenues 48 431 243 (341 803) 48089440
General and administrative expenses 99528087 (1 862 424) 97 665 663
Finance income 63965672 (181 720) 63783952
Finance cost 62463 149 (2003 444) 60459705
Company's share in profit (losses) of (3 342 345) (3 342 345)the joint project

52-2 Comparative figures has been modified to be conformed with current financial statement classification

Balance Sheet

LE
(730 246 0 I0)

564 396146

165849864

Creditors and other credit balances

Creditors and other credit balances

Long- term Creditors

-52-

	00000001
	00000003
	00000005
	00000007
	00000009
	00000011
	00000013
	00000015
	00000017
	00000019
	00000021
	00000023
	00000025
	00000027
	00000029
	00000031
	00000033
	00000035
	00000037
	00000039
	00000041
	00000043
	00000045
	00000047
	00000049
	00000051
	00000053
	00000055
	00000057
	00000059
	00000061
	00000063
	00000065
	00000067